
Date 

10.11.2025 

10.11.2025 

11.11.2025 

12.11.2025 

B.Sc. IT Semester II (NEP) ATKT Examination Timetable, November 2025 

13.11.2025 

13.11.2025 

14.11.2025 

14.11.2025 

17.11.2025 

17.11.2025 

THE MOOAVEERA VYAVASTHAPAKA MANDALI- MUMBAI 

MVM Educational Campus 
MV Mandall's Colleges of Commerce & Science 

Croating Qualty..Dellverlng Excallence 

Pormanetly Unalded Linguletic Minorty Inettutlon 
MVM Educatlonal Campus Mara, ofM Veern Desal Ros4, Andhen (West), Mumbal -400 056 
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NAAC Reaccrodited 'B Grade 
AMIleted to Unlverelty of Murmbel 

Time 

8:00 am to 09:00 am 

9:00 am to 10:00 am 

8:00 am to 10:00 am 

8:00 am to 10:00 am 

8:00 am to 09:00 am 

9:00 am to 10:00 am 

Examinaton Chairman 

8:00 am to 09:00 am 

9:00 am to 10:00 am 

8:00 am to 09:00 am 

9:00 am to 10:00 am 

AANDALI 

Subject 

Web Designing 

Communication in Digital Age 

Web Programming (Practical) 

Programming with Python (Minor) (Practical) 

GESOF CO 

0OPS with C++ 

Foundation of Behavioral Skills - Basic Level 

Practical - II (Practical) 

Foundation and Explorations of Performing and 
Fine Arts (Cultural Activities) 

Basic Concepts in Research 

Business Communication Skills - I (Hindi) 

IC Principal 
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