## THE MOGAVEERA VYAVASTHAPAKA MANDALI – MUMBAI

## MVM Educational Campus Creating Quality...Delivering Excellence

## Mandali's Colleges of Commerce & Science

NAAC Reaccredited 'B+' Grade

Affiliated to University of Mumbal

Permanently Unaided Linguistic Minority Institution MVM Educational Campus Marg, Off Veera Desal Road, Andheri (West), Mumbal - 400 058

🖀: 022-49619817/49619818 | 🖼 : principal.degreecollege@mvmeducation.com | www.mvmeducation.com

## B.Sc. IT Semester II (NEP) ATKT Examination Timetable, November 2025

B.Sc. 11 Schiester II (NEI) AIRI Examination Innetasio, 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		
Date	Time	Subject
10.11.2025	8:00 am to 09:00 am	Web Designing
10.11.2025	9:00 am to 10:00 am	Communication in Digital Age
11.11.2025	8:00 am to 10:00 am	Web Programming (Practical)
12.11.2025	8:00 am to 10:00 am	Programming with Python (Minor) (Practical)
13.11.2025	8:00 am to 09:00 am	OOPS with C++
13.11.2025	9:00 am to 10:00 am	Foundation of Behavioral Skills - Basic Level
14.11.2025	8:00 am to 09:00 am	Practical - II (Practical)
14.11.2025	9:00 am to 10:00 am	Basic Concepts in Research
17.11.2025	8:00 am to 09:00 am	Foundation and Explorations of Performing and Fine Arts (Cultural Activities)
17.11.2025	9:00 am to 10:00 am	Business Communication Skills - II (Hindi)

**Examination Chairman** 



I/C Principal